SALZBURGER GOLFVERBAND

Chronik:

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

Malhotra Victor
Arnold Rene
Vierthaler Max
Wieser Lennart
Werner Mario MID
Hasenauer Josef
Bauer Karl

Bauer Karl MID
Bauer Karl SEN
Wieser Lennart
Koruna Gerhard
Bauer Karl SEN
Brandstatter Tim
Reiter ThomasMID
Bauer Karl SEN
Althammer Nick
Werner Mario MID
Bauer Karl SEN

Denk Luca
Bauer Karl MID
Aschauer Wolfgang SEN

Werner Mario
Werner Mario MID
Sinnhuber Helmut SEN
Baumgartner Nicolas
Kirchner Norbert MID
Hasenauer Josef SEN
Fisher Christopher
Bauer Karl MID
Hock Leo SEN
Werner Mario

Bauer Karl MID
Aigner Karl Sen
Neumayer Bernard
Gross Michael MID
Aigner Karl  Sen.
Steiner Johannes
Gross Michael MID
Aigner Karl  Sen.
Bacher Hans Peter
Kainz Peter MID
Hock Leonhard Sen.
Kirchner Norbert
Akin Sascha MID
Hock Leonhard Sen.

Landesmeister/innen Zihlwettspiel austragender Klub

Mooslechner Eva
Zerrenner Anne
Ladinig Annemarie
Neumayer Anna
Cziharz Caroline
Handl Maresi

Svejda Amelie
Cziharz Caroline
Gruber Ruth

Svejda Amelie
Cziharz Caroline
Gruber Ruth

Scherjau Simone
Kaufels Ursula
Stelzinger Gerda
Ebner Nina

Cziharz Caroline
Gruber Ruth

Scherjau Simone
Cziharz Caroline
Gruber Ruth

Maier Ann Katrin
Schinagl Eva

Gruber Ruth
Hochwimmer Martina
Schilcher Petra
Pellosch Karola
Hochwimmer Martina
Gruber Ruth

Gruber Ruth

Maier Ann Katrin
Lagoja Daniela

Handl Maresi
Hochwimmer Martina
Pinegger Edith
Rohrmoser Joyce
Hochwimmer Martina
Paulini Marie Luise
Handl Maresi
Steinlechner Verena
Steinlechner Verena
Schlechter Petra
Hochwimmer Martina
Rohrmoser Joyce
Bohm Susanne

GC Gastein

GC Urslautal
GC Gut Altentann

GC Gut Brandlhof
GC Lungau

GC Eugendorf
GC Zell am See

GC Urslautal
GC Am Mondsee

GC Westendorf
GC Goldegg

GC Zell am See
GC Gut Brandlhof

GC Urslautal
GC Urslautal

GC Eugendorf
GC Radstadt

GC Kossen
GC Mittersill

GC Urslautal
GC Eugendorf

GC Mittersill
GC Romergolf

GC Mittersill
GC Gut Altentann

GC Eichenheim
GC Lungau

GC Linz
GC Gastein

GC Urslautal



2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000
1999

Rieder Wolfgang
Gross Michael MID
Patzer Helmut Sen.
Pfau Christoph
Pichler Hermann MID
Kirchner Norbert
Schlager Johann MID
Rieder Wolfgang
Moll Harald Sen.
Schlager Johann
Patzer Helmut Sen.
Kirchner Norbert
Patzer Helmut Sen.
Gerl Josef

Steinlechner Verena
Rohrmoser Joyce

Hohl Zita
Hochwimmer Martina
Luftenegger Irmi
Steinlechner Verena
Rohrmoser Joyce
Hochwimmer Martina
Rohrmoser Joyce
Hochwimmer Martina
Bohm Susanne
Rohrmoser Joyce

Handl Maresi

Wiesner Judith

GC Zell am See

GC Urslautal
GC Goldegg

GC Urslautal
GC Radstadt
GC Mittersill
GC Eugendorf
GC Brandlhof

GCC KleBheim
GC Goldegg
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